INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 6613
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6613-5-1-8243
6613-5-1-8244
6613-5-1-8245
6613-5-1-8247
6613-5-1-8248
6613-5-1-8249
6613-5-1-8250
6613-5-1-8251
6613-5-1-8252
6613-5-1-8253
6613-5-1-8254
6613-5-1-8255
6613-5-1-8256
6613-5-1-8257

6613-5-2-8258
6613-5-2-8259
6613-5-2-8260
6613-5-2-8261
6613-5-2-8262
6613-5-2-8263

6613-5-2-8264
6613-5-2-8265
6613-5-2-8266
6613-5-2-8267
6613-5-2-8268
6613-5-2-8269
6613-5-2-8270
6613-5-2-8271
6613-5-3-8273
6613-5-3-8274
6613-5-3-8275
6613-5-3-8276

SYEDA SUKAINA HAIDER
ZAVIYAR BIN MUHAMMAD
ANUMTA AHMED KHAN
IBRAHIM RUBEEL
MUHAMMAD BIN AHMED
ABDUL HADI MOHSIN
ALISHA ASJAD

PARISHAY ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM BUTT
SAIM SAJJAD

ARYA UMER

MURTAZA

ANAYA USMAN

MUHAMMAD WALI FAHAD
KHAN

MUHAMMAD AUN KHAN
AYYAN NISAR BAJWA
MUHAMMAD AYAAN
AFRAH KHALID
MUSTAFA MUNIR FARID

MUHAMMAD MOHIB BIN
USMAN

MUHAMMAD BIN IMRAN
MIAN MUHAMMAD SAIM
ESHAL SHERAZ

ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SAFEER
ZARABIA JAVED

MUSA SANAN

EESHAL ADNAN

MAEDA AMIR

AYAN HAROON
MUHAMMAD BURHAN
MUHAMMAD AHMED AFTAB

LES ANGES MONTESSORI ACADEMY

FATHER NAME

SYED ZAIGHAM RAZA HAIDER
MUHAMMAD BIN TARIQ
AHMED SAAD TAREEN
MUHAMMAD RUBEEL ISMAIL
AHMED YOUSAF

MOHSIN SAJJAD

ASJAD HAMID

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

ALI BUTT

SAJJAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD UMER BHATTY
ABBAS SHABIR

USMAN AHMED

MH.FAHAD ASAD KHAN

AZHAR NAWAZ KHAN
AMAN ULLAH BAJWA
AMIR ALI

KHALID SHAMIM
HAFIZ GHULAM FARID
USMAN SHAFQAT

IMRAN YOUSAF

AMIR MAHMOOD
SHERAZ ZUBAIR

MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IMRAN ALI
KALEEM JAVED

SANAN IQBAL

ADNAN LATIF MALIK
AMER SHAHZAD
HAROON INAM
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD AFTAB NASIR
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1
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1
1
1
1
1
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75
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36
28
36
36
44
28
28
25
30
25
33
36
36
25

57
28
28
36
36
36

25
22
22
33
33
36
28
40
43
43
40
35

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

60.00%
46.67%
60.00%
60.00%
73.33%
46.67%
46.67%
41.67%
50.00%
41.67%
55.00%
60.00%
60.00%
41.67%

95.00%
46.67%
46.67%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%

41.67%
36.67%
36.67%
55.00%
55.00%
60.00%
46.67%
66.67%
57.33%
57.33%
53.33%
46.67%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
6613-5-3-8277  HASHIM ALI KHAN AWAIS ALI KHAN
6613-5-3-8278  SYED QASIM ALl SYED ALI NAYYAR NASIR
6613-5-3-8279  MUAFIA FATIMA MUHAMMAD BABUR RIAZ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

3
3
3

75
75
75

26 34.67%

51 68.00%

39 52.00%
TOTAL 35
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